ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION WAS NOW
DENT331-0314 ZIRCONIA BLOCK ZZ 95H14 237.00$      40.00$
UPC--D95-14-ST3 ZR BLOCK 95H14 ST4 ZIRKONZAHN 180.00$      40.00$
UPC--D95-25-ST3 ZR BLOCK 95H25 ST4 ZIRKONZAHN 255.00$      50.00$
UPC--D98-18-ST3 ZR BLOCK 98H18 ST4 SUPER TRANS 210.00$      50.00$
UPC-89-71-14ST2 ZR BLOCK 89-71-14 ST2 ARMAN GIRRBACH 180.00$      40.00$
UPC-EF-A19525 ZR BLOCK GT-M-A1-D(95-25) EXP FUNCTIONAL 395.00$      50.00$
BR70-ZTA414 LUXOR Z TN ML A4 98.4x14mm 375.00$      170.00$
BR70-ZTA418 LUXOR Z TN ML A4 98.4x18mm 454.00$      170.00$
BR70-ZTA725 LUXOR Z TN ML A3.5 98.4x25mm 592.00$      170.00$
BR70-ZTB125 LUXOR Z TN ML B1 98.4x25mm 592.00$      170.00$